
Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 3

Sanem Zentrum s 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07

Soleuvre Place de l'Indépendance s 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14

Mondercange Centre s 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24

Foetz Brill (Cora) s 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30

Bergem Centre s 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33

Huncherange Kräizung s 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37

Fennange Am Duerf s 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39

Bettembourg Kiircheplaz s 20:42 21:12 21:42 22:12 22:42

Bettembourg Gare s 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45

Bettembourg Am Dräieck s 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47

Peppange Kirchwois s 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53

Crauthem Beim Schlass (A)| Am Gruef (R)
s 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56

Roeser Gemeng s 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58

Weiler-la-Tour Gëltz s 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06

Hassel Karmesch s 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08

Syren Klappsbréck s 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17

Dalheim Gemeng s 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24

Waldbredimus Kiirch s 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:29

Stadtbredimus Picadilly q 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40

Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 3 Bus 3

Stadtbredimus Picadilly q 01:00 02:00 02:30 03:00 03:30

... ... s ... ... ... ... ...

(A) = Aller
(R) = Retour

Sanem

Picadilly'25
3

via Dalheim - Roeser - Crauthem - Bettembourg - Foetz

Stadtbredimus | Freides 08.08 & Samstes 09.08.2025

Aller

Aller-Retour 5€

Retour




